|Unit Job History I

The University of Alabama
Report Printed: 09/19/2022 16:02:52 By User: GLOBETTI

WO Open Date Meter 1 Meter 2 Work Order Job Code

Job Description

Date Completed Job Job Job Total Cost
Location Reason Status

Unit No: 234076 - 2003 CHEVROLET ASTRO

WO Close Date: 2007-11-14 -

11/14/2007 08:03:07 14,211 0 383
11/14/2007 08:03:07 14,211 0 383
11/14/2007 08:03:07 14,211 0 383

WO Close Date: 2013-06-28 -

06/28/2013 13:21:57 31,091 0 14233

WO Close Date: 2015-03-02 -

03/02/2015 09:39:48 37,038 0 19656

WO Close Date: 2020-08-04 -

08/03/2020 08:24:05 51,669 0 37237

WO Close Date: 2009-06-17 -

06/08/2009 13:32:40 18,517 0 3588
06/08/2009 13:32:40 18,517 0 3588
06/08/2009 13:32:40 18,517 0 3588

WO Close Date: 2021-07-06 -

05/27/2021 10:46:44 53,852 0 40046
05/27/2021 10:46:44 53,852 0 40046
05/27/2021 10:46:44 53,852 0 40046
05/27/2021 10:46:44 53,852 0 40046
05/27/2021 10:46:44 53,852 0 40046
05/27/2021 10:46:44 53,852 0 40046
05/27/2021 10:46:44 53,852 0 40046
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66-PM-PMA
03-13
24-17

15-02-023

03-51-038

03-34-002

16-71
24-71
SO-05

03-01-050
03-34-002
66-PM-PMT
66-PM-PMA
03-34-003
35-01
66-01-058

PERFORM OIL CHANGE
REPLACE NEW BRAKES
REPAIR TIRES, TUBES, LINERS & VA

WARRANTY HANDLES - INNER & Ol

REPLACE NEW WIPER BLADES

REPLACE NEW LAMPS-REAR,TAIL,S

TRANSPORT BODY
REPAIR BODY
SCAN OUT ELECTRONIC ENGINE EE

REPLACE NEW A/C HIGH SIDE VALV
REPLACE NEW LAMPS-REAR,TAIL,S
PERFORM TRANSMISSION SERVICE
PERFORM OIL CHANGE

REPLACE NEW SIGNAL,PARKING, &
DIAGNOSE AIR CONDITIONING, HE:
PERFORM EVAC AND RECHARGE FF

11/14/2007 09:30:46 GARAGE P DON 33.76
11/14/2007 09:10:55 GARAGE (@) DON 1.36
11/14/2007 09:56:05 GARAGE (@) DON 0.00
WO Close Date: YYYY-00-1¢ Count 3: 35.12
06/28/2013 13:28:16 GARAGE w DON 0.00
WO Close Date: YYYY-00-2¢ Count 1: 0.00
03/02/2015 09:41:21 GARAGE (0] DON 47.38
WO Close Date: YYYY-04-0. Count 1: 47.38
08/03/2020 08:56:08 GARAGE (0] DON 0.25
WO Close Date: YYYY-09-0¢ Count 1: 0.25
06/17/2009 11:50:19 GARAGE (0] DON 57.50
06/17/2009 11:50:16 GARAGE A DON 798.01
06/17/2009 11:50:22 GARAGE (0] DON 99.55
WO Close Date: YYYY-12-17 Count 3: 955.06

06/25/2021 11:54:27 GARAGE o DON 154.45
06/25/2021 14:39:43 GARAGE o DON 34.61
06/28/2021 08:16:50 GARAGE o DON 164.64
06/25/2021 15:49:52 GARAGE P DON 137.63

GARAGE o CAN 0.00
06/25/2021 08:56:32 GARAGE o DON 86.80
06/29/2021 08:41:12 GARAGE o DON 44.80
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The University of Alabama
Report Printed: 09/19/2022 16:02:52 By User: GLOBETTI

WO Open Date Meter 1 Meter 2 Work Order Job Code Job Description Date Completed Job Job Job Total Cost
Location Reason Status
Unit No: 234076 - 2003 CHEVROLET ASTRO
WO Close Date: YYYY-16-0¢ Count 7: 622.93
WO Close Date: 2022-08-18 -
08/16/2022 10:46:15 57,220 0 44332 03-34-002 REPLACE NEW LAMPS-REAR,TAIL,S 08/16/2022 14:13:38 GARAGE (0] DON 3.77
08/16/2022 10:46:15 57,220 0 44332 03-51-038 REPLACE NEW WIPER BLADES 08/18/2022 11:43:09 GARAGE P DON 33.30
08/16/2022 10:46:15 57,220 0 44332 66-PM-PMA PERFORM OIL CHANGE 08/16/2022 14:12:03 GARAGE P DON 122.33
08/16/2022 10:46:15 57,220 0 44332 CH-SP CHARGE Shop Supplies 08/18/2022 11:43:15 GARAGE 2 DON 2.00
WO Close Date: YYYY-17-1¢  Count 4: 161.40
WO Close Date: 2013-08-13 -
08/12/2013 13:44:53 31,512 0 14614 07-02-055 LUBRICATE DOOR LATCH/STRIKER 08/12/2013 13:46:46 GARAGE (0] DON 17.25
WO Close Date: YYYY-19-1° Count 1: 17.25
WO Close Date: 2014-02-19 -
02/18/2014 07:39:50 33,269 0 16122 66-PM-PMA PERFORM OIL CHANGE 02/18/2014 15:13:52 GARAGE P DON 42.61
WO Close Date: YYYY-19-1¢ Count 1: 42.61
WO Close Date: 2016-11-17 -
11/07/2016 13:29:37 43,056 0 24887 03-34-001 REPLACE NEW HEADLAMPS 11/09/2016 09:30:27 GARAGE (0] DON 74.84
11/07/2016 13:29:37 43,056 0 24887 03-51-038 REPLACE NEW WIPER BLADES 11/09/2016 09:30:25 GARAGE (0] DON 31.44
11/07/2016 13:29:37 43,056 0 24887 31-17 ROTATE TIRES, TUBES, LINERS & V/ 11/09/2016 09:30:31 GARAGE P DON 28.75
11/07/2016 13:29:37 43,056 0 24887 66-PM-PMA PERFORM OIL CHANGE 11/09/2016 09:30:21 GARAGE P DON 35.86
WO Close Date: YYYY-20-1" Count 4: 170.89
WO Close Date: 2018-02-25 -
02/21/2018 14:59:53 46,384 0 28959 03-51-038 REPLACE NEW WIPER BLADES 02/23/2018 09:48:27 GARAGE (0] DON 31.44
02/21/2018 14:59:53 46,384 0 28959 66-PM-PMA PERFORM OIL CHANGE 02/23/2018 09:30:31 GARAGE P DON 94.25
WO Close Date: YYYY-20-2¢ Count 2: 125.69
WO Close Date: 2016-06-28 -
06/24/2016 13:17:43 41,773 0 23754 03-01-004 REPLACE NEW BLOWER MOTOR 06/27/2016 13:12:07 GARAGE (0] DON 186.46
06/24/2016 13:17:43 41,773 0 23754 35-01 DIAGNOSE AIR CONDITIONING, HE: 06/27/2016 13:12:05 GARAGE (0] DON 28.75
WO Close Date: YYYY-22-2¢ Count 2: 215.21
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|Unit Job History I

The University of Alabama

Report Printed: 09/19/2022 16:02:52 By User: GLOBETTI

WO Open Date Meter 1 Meter 2 Work Order Job Code Job Description Date Completed Job Job Job Total Cost
Location Reason Status
Unit No: 234076 - 2003 CHEVROLET ASTRO

WO Close Date: 2016-05-05 -
04/25/2016 08:50:34 41,284 0 23198 03-15-020 REPLACE NEW DRAG LINK 04/29/2016 14:53:49 GARAGE ¢} DON 89.87
04/25/2016 08:50:34 41,284 0 23198 09-17 ALIGN TIRES, TUBES, LINERS & VAL 04/29/2016 14:53:40 GARAGE ¢} DON 78.19
04/25/2016 08:50:34 41,284 0 23198 16-17 TRANSPORT TIRES, TUBES, LINERS 04/29/2016 14:53:43 GARAGE ¢} DON 57.50
04/25/2016 08:50:34 41,284 0 23198 03-15-012 REPLACE NEW IDLER ARM 04/29/2016 14:53:46 GARAGE ¢} DON 219.41
04/25/2016 08:50:34 41,284 0 23198 03-32-002 REPLACE NEW BATTERY 04/25/2016 11:04:49 GARAGE P DON 73.20
04/25/2016 08:50:34 41,284 0 23198 03-51-038 REPLACE NEW WIPER BLADES 04/25/2016 11:10:39 GARAGE P DON 22.24
04/25/2016 08:50:34 41,284 0 23198 66-17-028 PERFORM MOUNT AND BALANCE T 04/28/2016 09:15:00 GARAGE ¢} DON 333.82
04/25/2016 08:50:34 41,284 0 23198 PU-17 PURCHASED TIRES, TUBES, LINERS 04/29/2016 14:53:37 GARAGE ¢} DON 229.71
04/25/2016 08:50:34 41,284 0 23198 66-PM-PMA PERFORM OIL CHANGE 04/25/2016 10:49:22 GARAGE P DON 58.68
WO Close Date: YYYY-24-0! Count 9: 1,162.62

WO Close Date: 2014-12-11 -
12/09/2014 11:03:12 36,327 0 18995 35-27 DIAGNOSE TRANSMISSION - MAIN, 12/11/2014 11:44:30 GARAGE (0] DON 63.70
12/09/2014 11:03:12 36,327 0 18995 66-PM-PMT PERFORM TRANSMISSION SERVICE 12/11/2014 11:44:32 GARAGE P DON 88.77
WO Close Date: YYYY-24-11 Count 2: 152.47

WO Close Date: 2012-05-02 -
05/01/2012 10:55:52 27,371 0 10908 03-51-038 REPLACE NEW WIPER BLADES 05/01/2012 14:13:19 GARAGE N DON 36.25
05/01/2012 10:55:52 27,371 0 10908 66-PM-PMA PERFORM OIL CHANGE 05/01/2012 14:15:00 GARAGE P DON 42.70
05/26/2017 10:57:29 44,791 0 26458 01-02-055 ADJUST DOOR LATCH/STRIKER 05/31/2017 11:26:02 GARAGE (0] DON 28.75
05/26/2017 10:57:29 44,791 0 26458 66-PM-PMA PERFORM OIL CHANGE 05/31/2017 08:42:54 GARAGE P DON 28.27
WO Close Date: YYYY-25-0. Count 4: 135.97

WO Close Date: 2017-09-12 -
08/23/2017 10:02:37 45,306 0 27236 03-33-004 REPLACE NEW SPARK PLUGS 08/31/2017 13:30:39 GARAGE (0] DON 557.31
08/23/2017 10:02:37 45,306 0 27236 03-41-008 REPLACE NEW INTAKE GASKET(S) 08/31/2017 13:30:29 GARAGE (0] DON 395.95
08/23/2017 10:02:37 45,306 0 27236 03-42-002 REPLACE NEW RADIATOR 08/31/2017 13:30:32 GARAGE (0] DON 257.51
08/23/2017 10:02:37 45,306 0 27236 03-42-006 REPLACE NEW THERMOSTATS 08/31/2017 13:30:35 GARAGE (0] DON 53.58
08/23/2017 10:02:37 45,306 0 27236 03-50-102 REPLACE NEW IDLER PULLEY 08/31/2017 13:30:49 GARAGE (0] DON 62.61
08/23/2017 10:02:37 45,306 0 27236 03-50-103 REPLACE NEW BELT TENSIONER 08/31/2017 13:30:52 GARAGE (0] DON 75.82
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|Unit Job History I

The University of Alabama
Report Printed: 09/19/2022 16:02:52 By User: GLOBETTI

WO Open Date Meter 1 Meter 2 Work Order Job Code Job Description Date Completed Job Job Job Total Cost
Location Reason Status
Unit No: 234076 - 2003 CHEVROLET ASTRO
WO Close Date: 2017-09-12 -
08/23/2017 10:02:37 45,306 0 27236 35-42 DIAGNOSE COOLING SYSTEM 08/31/2017 13:30:27 GARAGE (0] DON 28.75
08/23/2017 10:02:37 45,306 0 27236 66-PM-PMA PERFORM OIL CHANGE 08/31/2017 13:30:46 GARAGE (0] DON 17.83
08/23/2017 10:02:37 45,306 0 27236 03-40-405 REPLACE NEW VALVE COVERS/GAS 08/31/2017 13:30:55 GARAGE (0] DON 143.75
08/23/2017 10:02:37 45,306 0 27236 66-PM-PMF  PERFORM FUEL FILTER REPLACEM! 08/31/2017 13:30:42 GARAGE P DON 40.95
WO Close Date: YYYY-25-12 Count 10: 1,634.06
WO Close Date: 2015-11-09 -
11/06/2015 11:21:15 39,479 0 21914 66-PM-PMA PERFORM OIL CHANGE 11/09/2015 09:28:25 GARAGE P DON 34.00
WO Close Date: YYYY-27-0¢ Count 1: 34.00
WO Close Date: 2014-07-29 -
07/25/2014 11:29:52 34,888 0 17635 66-PM-PMA PERFORM OIL CHANGE 07/25/2014 13:31:43 GARAGE P DON 74.52
07/25/2014 11:29:52 34,888 0 17635 03-17 REPLACE NEW TIRES, TUBES, LINEl 07/28/2014 10:52:51 GARAGE (0] DON 362.70
07/25/2014 11:29:52 34,888 0 17635 03-51-038 REPLACE NEW WIPER BLADES 07/25/2014 13:01:37 GARAGE N DON 44.56
07/25/2014 11:29:52 34,888 0 17635 03-51-046 REPLACE NEW KEY BLANK(S) 07/25/2014 13:39:57 GARAGE (0] DON 10.23
07/25/2014 11:29:52 34,888 0 17635 16-17 TRANSPORT TIRES, TUBES, LINERS 07/28/2014 10:52:54 GARAGE (0] DON 57.50
WO Close Date: YYYY-29-2¢ Count 5: 549.51
WO Close Date: 2012-06-14 -
06/11/2012 14:03:31 27,483 0 11198 03-13-028 REPLACE NEW ABS ECU/ECM 06/14/2012 11:22:04 GARAGE (0] DON 1,190.87
06/11/2012 14:03:31 27,483 0 11198 SO-13-028 SCAN OUT ABS ECU/ECM 06/14/2012 11:22:01 GARAGE (0] DON 86.25
WO Close Date: YYYY-30-1¢  Count 2: 1,277.12
WO Close Date: 2020-09-25 -
09/21/2020 14:09:53 52,074 0 37672 03-42-006 REPLACE NEW THERMOSTATS 09/23/2020 07:32:55 GARAGE (0] DON 7.89
09/21/2020 14:09:53 52,074 0 37672 35-42 DIAGNOSE COOLING SYSTEM 09/21/2020 15:52:51 GARAGE (0] DON 0.00
09/21/2020 14:09:53 52,074 0 37672 03-42-004 REPLACE NEW WATER PUMP 09/22/2020 12:00:00 GARAGE (0] DON 54.38
09/21/2020 14:09:53 52,074 0 37672 03-42-037 REPLACE NEW HEATER CONTROL V 09/23/2020 08:16:43 GARAGE (0] DON 40.21
WO Close Date: YYYY-32-2! Count 4: 102.48
WO Close Date: 2013-09-30 -
09/26/2013 13:37:25 32,001 0 14983 16-43 TRANSPORT EXHAUST SYSTEM 09/27/2013 13:44:38 GARAGE (0] DON 57.50
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|Unit Job History I

The University of Alabama
Report Printed: 09/19/2022 16:02:52 By User: GLOBETTI

WO Open Date Meter 1 Meter 2 Work Order Job Code Job Description Date Completed Job Job Job Total Cost
Location Reason Status
Unit No: 234076 - 2003 CHEVROLET ASTRO

WO Close Date: 2013-09-30 -
09/26/2013 13:37:25 32,001 0 14983 24-43 REPAIR EXHAUST SYSTEM 09/27/2013 13:49:20 GARAGE ¢} DON 0.00
09/26/2013 13:37:25 32,001 0 14983 66-PM-PMA PERFORM OIL CHANGE 09/27/2013 11:07:17 GARAGE P DON 59.56
09/26/2013 13:37:25 32,001 0 14983 03-02-055 REPLACE NEW DOOR LATCH/STRIK 09/27/2013 11:07:22 GARAGE ¢} DON 241.09
WO Close Date: YYYY-33-3( Count 4: 358.15

WO Close Date: 2016-01-08 -
01/08/2016 08:04:41 40,133 0 22314 03-02-023 REPLACE NEW HANDLES - INNER & 01/08/2016 08:08:53 GARAGE (0] DON 35.03
WO Close Date: YYYY-35-0¢ Count 1: 35.03

WO Close Date: 2019-10-25 -
10/22/2019 15:33:02 49,832 0 34559 03-52-021 REPLACE NEW GPS SYSTEM 10/23/2019 09:15:00 GARAGE (0] DON 0.00
WO Close Date: YYYY-35-2¢ Count 1: 0.00

WO Close Date: 2022-09-15 -
09/08/2022 09:08:51 57,220 0 44609 25-52-021 REMOVE GPS SYSTEM 09/14/2022 13:30:47 GARAGE (0] DON 118.00
09/08/2022 09:08:51 57,220 0 44609 66-00-999 PERFORM PREPARE UNIT FOR DISP( 09/13/2022 14:23:15 GARAGE D DON 100.53
09/08/2022 09:08:51 57,220 0 44609 66-79-002 PERFORM SERVICE CALL 09/08/2022 09:14:57 GARAGE B DON 67.26
09/08/2022 09:08:51 57,220 0 44609 CH-SP CHARGE Shop Supplies 09/14/2022 13:30:56 GARAGE 2 DON 5.00
WO Close Date: YYYY-36-1{ Count 4: 290.79

WO Close Date: 2021-09-24 -
09/20/2021 09:30:18 54,513 0 41068 03-34-002 REPLACE NEW LAMPS-REAR,TAIL,S 09/20/2021 15:01:33 GARAGE (0] DON 36.74
09/20/2021 09:30:18 54,513 0 41068 03-34-017 REPLACE NEW HEADLIGHT/TAILIG! 09/20/2021 14:22:36 GARAGE (0] DON 41.30
09/20/2021 09:30:18 54,513 0 41068 03-34-001 REPLACE NEW HEADLAMPS 09/20/2021 15:32:47 GARAGE (0] DON 99.82
09/20/2021 09:30:18 54,513 0 41068 CH-SP CHARGE Shop Supplies 09/23/2021 13:24:48 GARAGE 2 DON 2.00
WO Close Date: YYYY-36-2¢ Count 4: 179.86

WO Close Date: 2011-07-13 -
07/13/2011 11:28:03 24,312 0 8720 03-32-002 REPLACE NEW BATTERY 07/13/2011 11:37:20 GARAGE (0] DON 105.67
07/13/2011 11:28:03 24,312 0 8720 03-02-010 REPLACE NEW MIRRORS 07/13/2011 11:39:55 GARAGE (0] DON 47.25
WO Close Date: YYYY-37-12  Count 2: 152.92
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|Unit Job History I

The University of Alabama

Report Printed: 09/19/2022 16:02:52 By User: GLOBETTI

WO Open Date Meter 1 Meter 2 Work Order Job Code Job Description Date Completed Job Job Job Total Cost
Location Reason Status
Unit No: 234076 - 2003 CHEVROLET ASTRO
WO Close Date: 2013-01-18 -
01/15/2013 08:39:46 29,616 0 12785 03-33-004 REPLACE NEW SPARK PLUGS 01/16/2013 14:15:00 GARAGE ¢} DON 585.93
01/15/2013 08:39:46 29,616 0 12785 03-44-017 REPLACE NEW FUEL TANK CAP 01/17/2013 11:41:36 GARAGE ¢} DON 52.02
01/15/2013 08:39:46 29,616 0 12785 03-44-029 REPLACE NEW FUEL TANK PRESSUI 01/17/2013 11:41:40 GARAGE ¢} DON 224.12
01/15/2013 08:39:46 29,616 0 12785 66-PM-PMF  PERFORM FUEL FILTER REPLACEMI 01/17/2013 11:41:32 GARAGE P DON 46.26
01/15/2013 08:39:46 29,616 0 12785 SO-05 SCAN OUT ELECTRONIC ENGINE EE 01/17/2013 11:41:29 GARAGE ¢} DON 86.25
WO Close Date: YYYY-38-1¢ Count 5: 994.58
WO Close Date: 2019-08-08 -
07/12/2019 13:50:10 49,209 0 33428 03-01-048 REPLACE NEW HEATER CONTROL V 08/05/2019 13:50:41 GARAGE (0] DON 24.26
07/12/2019 13:50:10 49,209 0 33428 03-13-002 REPLACE NEW REAR BRAKES & DR 08/05/2019 13:50:46 GARAGE (0] DON 36.91
07/12/2019 13:50:10 49,209 0 33428 03-13-104 REPLACE NEW CALIPERS 08/01/2019 09:22:38 GARAGE (0] DON 139.04
07/12/2019 13:50:10 49,209 0 33428 06-15 INSPECT STEERING 08/05/2019 13:50:53 GARAGE (0] DON 0.00
07/12/2019 13:50:10 49,209 0 33428 09-15 ALIGN STEERING 07/29/2019 08:12:21 GARAGE (0] DON 0.00
07/12/2019 13:50:10 49,209 0 33428 35-13 DIAGNOSE BRAKES 08/05/2019 13:50:49 GARAGE (0] DON 0.00
07/12/2019 13:50:10 49,209 0 33428 35-42 DIAGNOSE COOLING SYSTEM 08/05/2019 13:50:38 GARAGE (0] DON 0.00
07/12/2019 13:50:10 49,209 0 33428 66-17-028 PERFORM MOUNT AND BALANCE T 07/17/2019 11:28:52 GARAGE (0] DON 276.92
07/12/2019 13:50:10 49,209 0 33428 66-PM-PMA PERFORM OIL CHANGE 07/16/2019 09:02:31 GARAGE P DON 16.14
WO Close Date: YYYY-39-0¢ Count 9: 493.27
WO Close Date: 2013-01-14 -
01/10/2013 10:40:58 29,574 0 12746 03-44-032 REPLACE NEW EVAP VENT VALVE  01/11/2013 09:23:16 GARAGE (0] DON 85.22
01/10/2013 10:40:58 29,574 0 12746 SO-05 SCAN OUT ELECTRONIC ENGINE EE 01/11/2013 09:28:00 GARAGE (0] DON 86.25
01/10/2013 10:40:58 29,574 0 12746 03-02-023 REPLACE NEW HANDLES - INNER & 01/11/2013 09:23:13 GARAGE (0] DON 56.23
01/10/2013 10:40:58 29,574 0 12746 66-PM-PMA PERFORM OIL CHANGE 01/11/2013 09:23:10 GARAGE P DON 55.56
WO Close Date: YYYY-41-1¢  Count 4: 283.26
WO Close Date: 2010-09-02 -
09/01/2010 11:20:11 21,679 0 6671 03-51-046 REPLACE NEW KEY BLANK(S) 09/01/2010 11:53:07 GARAGE (0] DON 4.58
09/01/2010 11:20:11 21,679 0 6671 66-PM-PMA PERFORM OIL CHANGE 09/01/2010 11:50:52 GARAGE P DON 45.62
WO Close Date: YYYY-42-0. Count 2: 50.20
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|Unit Job History I

The University of Alabama

Report Printed: 09/19/2022 16:02:52 By User: GLOBETTI

WO Open Date Meter 1 Meter 2 Work Order Job Code Job Description Date Completed Job Job Job Total Cost
Location Reason Status
Unit No: 234076 - 2003 CHEVROLET ASTRO
WO Close Date: 2014-12-01 -
11/26/2014 13:06:20 36,216 0 18909 14-17 INSTALL TIRES, TUBES, LINERS & V. GARAGE (0] CAN 0.00
11/26/2014 13:06:20 36,216 0 18909 66-PM-PMA PERFORM OIL CHANGE 11/29/2014 11:26:26 GARAGE P DON 44.77
11/26/2014 13:06:20 36,216 0 18909 16-17 TRANSPORT TIRES, TUBES, LINERS GARAGE (0] CAN 0.00
WO Close Date: YYYY-43-01 Count 3: 44.77
WO Close Date: 2009-05-18 -
05/15/2009 09:03:11 18,445 0 3423 03-51-038 REPLACE NEW WIPER BLADES 05/15/2009 09:39:38 GARAGE N DON 40.30
05/15/2009 09:03:11 18,445 0 3423 66-PM-PMA PERFORM OIL CHANGE 05/15/2009 09:39:26 GARAGE P DON 45.23
05/15/2009 09:03:11 18,445 0 3423 03-02-023 REPLACE NEW HANDLES - INNER & 05/15/2009 09:39:32 GARAGE (0] DON 98.12
05/15/2009 09:03:11 18,445 0 3423 03-34-011 REPLACE NEW TAILLIGHT ASSEMB: 05/15/2009 15:34:41 GARAGE (0] DON 130.34
WO Close Date: YYYY-45-1¢  Count 4: 313.99
WO Close Date: 2013-11-25 -
10/28/2013 08:57:09 32,071 0 15251 66-PM-PMA PERFORM OIL CHANGE GARAGE P CAN 0.00
10/28/2013 08:57:09 32,071 0 15251 35-01 DIAGNOSE AIR CONDITIONING, HE: GARAGE (0] CAN 0.00
WO Close Date: YYYY-46-2¢ Count 2: 0.00
WO Close Date: 2021-04-29 -
04/28/2021 08:37:34 53,409 0 39818 03-34-002 REPLACE NEW LAMPS-REAR,TAIL,S 04/28/2021 09:02:04 GARAGE (0] DON 37.75
WO Close Date: YYYY-46-2¢ Count 1: 37.75
WO Close Date: 2022-04-15 -
03/31/2022 10:40:57 56,091 0 42775 03-34-002 REPLACE NEW LAMPS-REAR,TAIL,S 04/01/2022 07:56:52 GARAGE (0] DON 6.59
03/31/2022 10:40:57 56,091 0 42775 03-51-038 REPLACE NEW WIPER BLADES 04/01/2022 07:53:41 GARAGE (0] DON 20.52
03/31/2022 10:40:57 56,091 0 42775 66-PM-PMA PERFORM OIL CHANGE 04/01/2022 07:50:46 GARAGE P DON 49.99
03/31/2022 10:40:57 56,091 0 42775 CH-SP CHARGE Shop Supplies 04/01/2022 11:36:36 GARAGE 2 DON 2.00
WO Close Date: YYYY-48-1¢ Count 4: 79.10
WO Close Date: 2021-03-04 -
02/04/2021 09:27:59 52,774 0 39018 24-02-060 REPAIR DOOR HINGE(S) 03/03/2021 08:36:58 GARAGE N DON 592.25
02/04/2021 09:27:59 52,774 0 39018 16-02-060 TRANSPORT DOOR HINGE(S) 03/02/2021 10:52:49 GARAGE (0] DON 1.64
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|Unit Job History I

The University of Alabama
Report Printed: 09/19/2022 16:02:52 By User: GLOBETTI

WO Open Date Meter 1 Meter 2 Work Order Job Code Job Description Date Completed Job Job Job Total Cost
Location Reason Status
Unit No: 234076 - 2003 CHEVROLET ASTRO

WO Close Date: 2021-03-04 -
02/04/2021 09:27:59 52,774 0 39018 03-40-419 REPLACE NEW OIL PAN/GASKET 02/09/2021 09:15:00 GARAGE ¢} DON 212.77
02/04/2021 09:27:59 52,774 0 39018 03-40-415 REPLACE NEW OIL COOLER LINES  02/10/2021 07:45:01 GARAGE ¢} DON 261.20
02/04/2021 09:27:59 52,774 0 39018 03-27-044 REPLACE NEW TRANS. OIL COOLER 02/10/2021 08:01:53 GARAGE ¢} DON 37.56
02/04/2021 09:27:59 52,774 0 39018 03-13-001 REPLACE NEW FRONT BRAKES & R' 02/09/2021 08:18:05 GARAGE ¢} DON 219.83
02/04/2021 09:27:59 52,774 0 39018 66-79-003 PERFORM SAFETY INSPECTION 02/05/2021 08:23:59 GARAGE Y DON 120.29
02/04/2021 09:27:59 52,774 0 39018 66-PM-PMA PERFORM OIL CHANGE 02/11/2021 15:55:29 GARAGE P DON 111.93
WO Close Date: YYYY-49-0¢ Count §: 1,557.47

WO Close Date: 2012-07-03 -
06/28/2012 13:11:28 27,663 0 11315 03-01-004 REPLACE NEW BLOWER MOTOR 07/02/2012 15:02:07 GARAGE (0] DON 109.46
06/28/2012 13:11:28 27,663 0 11315 03-01-014 REPLACE NEW RESISTOR GARAGE (0] CAN 0.00
WO Close Date: YYYY-50-0:  Count 2: 109.46

WO Close Date: 2011-12-06 -
12/05/2011 09:28:37 25,792 0 9829 66-PM-PMA PERFORM OIL CHANGE 12/05/2011 09:57:02 GARAGE P DON 65.79
WO Close Date: YYYY-50-0¢ Count 1: 65.79

WO Close Date: 2019-12-17 -
12/12/2019 07:54:35 50,108 0 35159 66-PM-PMA PERFORM OIL CHANGE 12/12/2019 10:22:45 GARAGE P DON 16.17
WO Close Date: YYYY-50-17  Count 1: 16.17

WO Close Date: 2020-04-06 -
04/06/2020 08:08:26 50,660 0 36096 03-01-014 REPLACE NEW RESISTOR 04/06/2020 14:30:39 GARAGE (0] DON 4424
04/06/2020 08:08:26 50,660 0 36096 66-PM-PMA  PERFORM OIL CHANGE 04/06/2020 09:00:00 GARAGE P DON 11.83
04/06/2020 08:08:26 50,660 0 36096 03-34-002 REPLACE NEW LAMPS-REAR,TAIL,S 04/06/2020 09:38:16 GARAGE (0] DON 0.18
04/06/2020 08:08:26 50,660 0 36096 03-51-038 REPLACE NEW WIPER BLADES 04/06/2020 09:30:56 GARAGE (0] DON 17.06
04/06/2020 08:08:26 50,660 0 36096 06-01-004 INSPECT BLOWER MOTOR 04/06/2020 14:30:33 GARAGE P DON 0.00
WO Close Date: YYYY-51-0¢  Count 5: 73.31

WO Close Date: 2015-05-25 -
05/19/2015 10:04:25 37,776 0 20293 03-01-014 REPLACE NEW RESISTOR 05/25/2015 07:37:43 GARAGE (0] DON 180.43
05/19/2015 10:04:25 37,776 0 20293 35-27 DIAGNOSE TRANSMISSION - MAIN, 05/25/2015 07:37:40 GARAGE (0] DON 28.75
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Unit No: 234076 - 2003 CHEVROLET ASTRO
WO Close Date: 2015-05-25 -
05/19/2015 10:04:25 37,776 0 20293 66-PM-PMA PERFORM OIL CHANGE 05/20/2015 11:32:18 GARAGE P DON 98.84
05/19/2015 10:04:25 37,776 0 20293 35-01 DIAGNOSE AIR CONDITIONING, HE: 05/25/2015 07:37:37 GARAGE ¢} DON 28.75
WO Close Date: YYYY-51-2 Count 4: 336.77
WO Close Date: 2017-07-28 -
07/21/2017 08:15:17 45,115 0 26889 66-01-058 PERFORM EVAC AND RECHARGE FF 07/27/2017 11:15:31 GARAGE (0] DON 65.86
07/21/2017 08:15:17 45,115 0 26889 35-01 DIAGNOSE AIR CONDITIONING, HE: 07/27/2017 11:15:25 GARAGE 6] DON 28.75
WO Close Date: YYYY-53-2¢ Count 2: 94.61
WO Close Date: 2011-04-18 -
04/12/2011 11:12:34 23,608 0 8088 03-15-009 REPLACE NEW TIE ROD 04/13/2011 09:00:00 GARAGE (0] DON 305.33
04/12/2011 11:12:34 23,608 0 8088 03-15-012 REPLACE NEW IDLER ARM 04/13/2011 10:06:11 GARAGE (0] DON 254.26
04/12/2011 11:12:34 23,608 0 8088 03-15-020 REPLACE NEW DRAG LINK 04/13/2011 10:06:20 GARAGE (0] DON 142.52
04/12/2011 11:12:34 23,608 0 8088 03-16-010 REPLACE NEW SHOCK ABSORBER  04/13/2011 11:58:55 GARAGE (0] DON 373.87
04/12/2011 11:12:34 23,608 0 8088 16-17 TRANSPORT TIRES, TUBES, LINERS 04/14/2011 07:39:38 GARAGE (0] DON 27.82
04/12/2011 11:12:34 23,608 0 8088 66-PM-PMA PERFORM OIL CHANGE 04/12/2011 13:38:28 GARAGE P DON 69.05
04/12/2011 11:12:34 23,608 0 8088 SO-05 SCAN OUT ELECTRONIC ENGINE EE 04/15/2011 10:23:52 GARAGE (0] DON 86.25
04/12/2011 11:12:34 23,608 0 8088 03-40-415 REPLACE NEW OIL COOLER LINES  04/15/2011 10:23:54 GARAGE (0] DON 177.93
04/12/2011 11:12:34 23,608 0 8088 03-17 REPLACE NEW TIRES, TUBES, LINEl 04/15/2011 10:23:49 GARAGE (0] DON 641.18
04/12/2011 11:12:34 23,608 0 8088 03-51-038 REPLACE NEW WIPER BLADES 04/12/2011 13:58:30 GARAGE N DON 52.50
04/12/2011 11:12:34 23,608 0 8088 03-51-046 REPLACE NEW KEY BLANK(S) 04/12/2011 14:01:55 GARAGE (0] DON 3.10
04/12/2011 11:12:34 23,608 0 8088 06-15 INSPECT STEERING 04/13/2011 07:27:59 GARAGE (0] DON 28.86
WO Close Date: YYYY-54-1¢  Count 12: 2,162.67
WO Close Date: 2013-05-17 -
05/16/2013 14:30:26 30,660 0 13864 03-02-023 REPLACE NEW HANDLES - INNER & 05/17/2013 09:00:00 GARAGE (0] DON 113.32
05/16/2013 14:30:26 30,660 0 13864 66-PM-PMA PERFORM OIL CHANGE 05/17/2013 09:06:29 GARAGE P DON 54.72
WO Close Date: YYYY-55-1"  Count 2: 168.04
WO Close Date: 2020-09-21 -
09/15/2020 09:58:25 52,020 0 37604 03-32-010 REPLACE NEW STARTER 09/18/2020 14:55:29 GARAGE (0] DON 93.89
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Unit No: 234076 - 2003 CHEVROLET ASTRO
WO Close Date: 2020-09-21 -
09/15/2020 09:58:25 52,020 0 37604 09-15 ALIGN STEERING 09/17/2020 13:17:47 GARAGE (0] DON 0.00
09/15/2020 09:58:25 52,020 0 37604 66-17-028 PERFORM MOUNT AND BALANCE T 09/17/2020 09:35:24 GARAGE (0] DON 158.68
09/15/2020 09:58:25 52,020 0 37604 03-32-002 REPLACE NEW BATTERY 09/21/2020 08:01:57 GARAGE (0] DON 97.81
09/15/2020 09:58:25 52,020 0 37604 06-15 INSPECT STEERING 09/17/2020 09:37:10 GARAGE (0] DON 0.00
09/15/2020 09:58:25 52,020 0 37604 66-17-030 PERFORM TIRE PATCH GARAGE (0] CAN 0.00
09/15/2020 09:58:25 52,020 0 37604 66-79-002 PERFORM SERVICE CALL 09/18/2020 14:13:59 GARAGE (0] DON 0.00
09/15/2020 09:58:25 52,020 0 37604 66-PM-PMA PERFORM OIL CHANGE 09/15/2020 14:01:35 GARAGE P DON 0.00
WO Close Date: YYYY-56-21 Count §: 350.38
WO Close Date: 2012-05-31 -
05/28/2012 09:58:10 27,483 0 11096 03-44-029 REPLACE NEW FUEL TANK PRESSU! 05/31/2012 07:54:43 GARAGE (0] DON 112.30
05/28/2012 09:58:10 27,483 0 11096 SO-05 SCAN OUT ELECTRONIC ENGINE EE 05/31/2012 07:54:39 GARAGE (0] DON 86.25
WO Close Date: YYYY-56-3]1 Count 2: 198.55
WO Close Date: 2019-02-07 -
01/31/2019 15:01:32 48,327 0 32081 03-02-057 REPLACE NEW DOOR HANDLE EXT 02/04/2019 09:27:12 GARAGE (0] DON 16.87
01/31/2019 15:01:32 48,327 0 32081 66-PM-PMA PERFORM OIL CHANGE 02/01/2019 13:47:46 GARAGE P DON 12.88
WO Close Date: YYYY-57-0" Count 2: 29.75
WO Close Date: 2015-06-04 -
06/02/2015 07:22:57 37,841 0 20437 03-02-023 REPLACE NEW HANDLES - INNER & 06/02/2015 13:00:57 GARAGE (0] DON 85.83
WO Close Date: YYYY-58-0¢  Count 1: 85.83
WO Close Date: 2021-11-10 -
11/09/2021 07:53:12 55,076 0 41554 03-51-038 REPLACE NEW WIPER BLADES 11/09/2021 12:39:08 GARAGE P DON 18.39
11/09/2021 07:53:12 55,076 0 41554 66-PM-PMA PERFORM OIL CHANGE 11/09/2021 12:37:17 GARAGE P DON 132.20
11/09/2021 07:53:12 55,076 0 41554 CH-SP CHARGE Shop Supplies 11/09/2021 15:28:23 GARAGE 2 DON 2.00
WO Close Date: YYYY-58-1(  Count 3: 152.59
WO Close Date: 2008-11-13 -
11/13/2008 10:19:01 17,211 0 2379 03-34-010 REPLACE NEW TAG LIGHT 11/13/2008 10:27:19 GARAGE N DON 17.64
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Report Printed: 09/19/2022 16:02:52 By User: GLOBETTI

WO Open Date  Meter 1 Meter 2 Work Order Job Code Job Description Date Completed Job Job Job Total Cost
Location Reason Status
Unit No: 234076 - 2003 CHEVROLET ASTRO
WO Close Date: 2008-11-13 -
11/13/2008 10:19:01 17,211 0 2379 66-PM-PMA PERFORM OIL CHANGE 11/13/2008 10:27:14 GARAGE P DON 56.54
11/13/2008 10:19:01 17,211 0 2379 03-51-038 REPLACE NEW WIPER BLADES 11/13/2008 10:27:16 GARAGE N DON 40.30
WO Close Date: YYYY-59-1 Count 3: 114.48
WO Close Date: 2018-07-23 -
07/17/2018 14:21:42 47,255 0 30279 66-PM-PMA PERFORM OIL CHANGE 07/18/2018 10:18:57 GARAGE P DON 20.23
WO Close Date: YYYY-59-2> Count 1: 20.23
Unit No: 234076 Count: 174 16,291.79
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Report Printed: 09/19/2022 16:02:52 By User: GLOBETTI

Total Job Count and Repair Cost: Count: 174 16,291.79
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Report Title: UNITJOBHISTDISP - Unit Job History V19.0

Report Author: FleetFocus M5

File Path: E:\Program Files (x86)\SAP BusinessObjects\SAP BusinessObjects Enterprise XI 4.0\Data\procSched\FAFLEETCRY STAL.AdaptiveJobServer\~tmpebcbc:

Data Extracted: Mon Sep 19 2022 16:02:52 Report User: GLOBETTI

TZ: Central Standard Time

DLL Version: 2021.02.23

Report Comments: 5/31/06 - Focus No 7069 6/14/06 - Focus No 7996 & No 3053 7/12/06 - Focus No. 5392 03/28/07 - Focus No. 13916 07/02/07 - Focus No. 15696

10/08/07 - Focus No. 16414 02/08/08 - Focus No. 18696 01/21/09 - Focus No. 22842 12/10/09 - Focus No. 24193 07/06/09 - Focus No. 25012
08/15/10 - Focus No. 31840 06/23/11 - Focus No 28649 09/06/11 - Focus No. 36445 11/11/11 - Focus No. 35887 06/04/12- Focus No. 39905 07/03/12 -
Focus No. 39906 08/06/15 - FMV-3791

08/24/15 - FMV-3590 09/21/15 - FMV-4217 04/10/17 - FMV-9446 08/28/19 - FMV-17065

| Parameters and Selection Filters

First Grouping: NONE

Second Grouping: CLOSE DT

Third Grouping: -

Sorted By:

From Date:

To Date:

Option 1:

Option 2:

Selection Filters: {view_unit wo.unit no} = '234076' //Q=
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